
BIO DATA 
 
 

Personal Details 
 

Name      : 

Mobile      : 

Email      : 

Date of Birth     : 

Gender     : 

Father’s Name    : 

Nationality     : 

Religion     : 

Languages Known    : 

Address     : 

 

Educational Background 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Skills 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Hobbies 
1. 
2. 
3. 

Declaration 
 

I hereby declare that all the information provided above is true to the best of my 
knowledge. 

 
 

 
Place: 

Date:          Signature 

Affix 
Passport 

Size Photo 


